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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 15th round, Match #117

Friday, 20.11.2021, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava

3 : 2

«Mariupol» Mariupol

51 Isenko Pavlo (C)
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
35 Izotov Danylo
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
27 Krupskyi Illia
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
30 Nesterenko Ivan
47 Amilkar
40 Chernysh Dmytro
99 Vakula Vladyslav
14 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
49 Shvets Volodymyr
79 Babeshko Ernest
57 Knysh Kyrylo
32 Bilyk Yaroslav
26 Prus Stanislav
60 Ovsiannikov Ivan
25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
95 Konate Saliia Cherif

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

1 Zhuk Maksym
19 Dudolad Danylo
24 Fursenko Mykyta
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Nedes Paolo (C)
23 Koshkosh Ivan
22 Plaksa Rodion
6 Kozishkurt Oleh
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
8 Makhynia Mykyta
11 Savin Daniil

Substitutes
12 Kostiuchenko Oleksandr
21 Tsariuk Illia
5 Khimichev Mykyta
13 Filonov Oleh
18 Drobot Mykyta
20 Balakai Vladyslav
17 Nikitenko Anton
25 Bryhantsev Illia

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

Referee:
Yeremieiev Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Myronov Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 15th round, Match #117
Friday, 20.11.2021, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava 3 : 2 «Mariupol» Mariupol
47 Amilkar 2'

14 Kravchuk Danylo 14'

30 Nesterenko Ivan 28'

99 Vakula Vladyslav
57 Knysh Kyrylo 33'

18 Pavliuk Yevhen 36'

37' 24 Fursenko Mykyta

45+1' 22 Plaksa Rodion

51 Isenko Pavlo 45+1'

47' 6 Kozishkurt Oleh

40 Chernysh Dmytro
26 Prus Stanislav 53'

30 Nesterenko Ivan 55'

68' 19 Dudolad Danylo

70' 24 Fursenko Mykyta
21 Tsariuk Illia

70' 11 Savin Daniil
5 Khimichev Mykyta

36 Morokhovets Vitalii 75'

76' 23 Koshkosh Ivan
20 Balakai Vladyslav

47 Amilkar
25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar 84'

14 Kravchuk Danylo
95 Konate Saliia Cherif 84'

89' 6 Kozishkurt Oleh
13 Filonov Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


